
131110 
161112. 
131113 
131114 
131115 
131117 
131118 . 
131119 
131120 
131123 
131124 
1351125 
131126 
131129 
151130 
131131 
131132 | 
131133 
13511354 
131135 
131136 
131137 
121138 
131140 
131141 
131142 
131143 
151144 
131145 
131146 
131147 
151148 
131148 
131150 
131151 
131152 © 
131153 
131154 
151155 
131156 
131157 
131158 
131159 
131160 
131161 
151162 
131163 
131165 
131166 
131167 . 
151168 
131169 
131170 
131171 
131172 
151173 
151174 
131175 
131176 
131177 
131178 
131179 
131180 
131181 
131182 
131183 
131184 
131185 
131186 
131187 
131188 
131189 
1351190 
151191 
131192 
151194 
131194 
131195 
131196 
151197 
151198 
151199 
121200 
131201 
151202 

R
A
N
R
R
A
N
R
N
A
N
A
N
R
A
H
A
M
N
H
H
A
N
n
U
N
M
A
N
 

Assessor ~~~ 
Humane Society - 
H W Sinclair = ~ 
Horace J Newberry 
Sheriff 9g | 
Mowbray Und.vo. 
ML Mitchell: ° 
Guenther Groc. Co. 
Home Electric Co. 
Treasurer © 
County. Clerk 
Charitable. ~ 
Miscl. Officers — 
Dr.R.I Bridgewater 
E A Patterson’ 

Dexter. Pub.Co. 
Jno.L.Smiley 
Jno.L. Smiley 
Jno.L,Smiley°  — 

W Bell Phone Co. 
W Bell Phone Co: 
W Bell Phone Co: 
W Bell Phone Co, 
W Bell Phone Co; 
W Bell Phone Co.. 
W Bell Phone Co: 
W Bell Phone Co: 
W Bell Phone. Co. 
W Bell Phone Co: 

Bell Phone Co. 
Bell Phone Co. 
Bell Phone Co. 
Bell Phone Co; 
Bell Phone Co. 
Bell Phone Co; 

W Bell Phone Co; 
W Bell Phone Co; 
W Bell Phone Co. 

S
a
s
a
e
a
s
 

Clerk C P Court ~~" 
Dunlap Grocery Co: 
Armstrong Pharmacy. 

.5 W Bell Phone Co. 

.O S Hopping 
Ben Hagie _ 
Hunme Society 
County Court 
Charitable 
-Etta Clymer 
Mabel Armstrong — 
-Ethel M Short 
-Stella Massey 
-Nora Rose 
-Mabel Williams’ 
-Edna M Thompson . 
» Sarah Ross 
-May Wilson) 
-Ollie Wells ~ 
-MrsiOra White ~~ 

-Mrs.J.H.Westbrook. 
‘Nettie G Henson 
-Zader Weddle 
-Nancy Weichek 
‘Carrie Johnson 
-Anna G Anderson 
‘Anna Andrews 
-Rosa Axley 
-Ola Bacon —~ 
-Laura M Bilby 
- Anna Curtis — 
- Sarah C,mmings 
- Nancy Chronic 
- Dora Combs 
- Rosa IL Clark 
- Myrtle Fishell 
. Dora Deck 
. Gertrude Daniels 
Mrs.Charlie Henry 
fargaret Hilliker 
Lena Grayson 
Georgia Jobe. 

» dulia F Jones 
Mrs.Emma Hare , 

- Rose Ellen Lockwood 

151203. 
131204 
131205 
131206 
131207 
131208 
131209 
151210 
131211 
131212 
131213 
131214 
131215 

Harriett Lawhorn 
Frances Lindsey 
Ida Lester ~~ 
Martha Martin 
Mrs, Anna Moore 

» Lillian Primas 

- Maudé Piatt . 
- Nettie Nail 
Daisy Russell 
Cora Roberts 
Mrs Rebecca Sewell 
Kate Sales 
Lula Sherrill 

Mrs .T,H. Satterfield 
Janie Stepp 

Payroll 
Expenses. 
Sal ery 
“a lary 
Payroll 
Services 
Supplies 
“upplies. 
Supplies 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Services ~ 
Assessing ~ 
Supplies-Publication 
Expenses - 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Rental 
Rental 

—. Rental 
Rental 
Rental 
Rental 
Rental 
Rental 

- Rental 
Rental 
Rental 
Rental 
Rental 
Rental 
Rental 
Rental 

Rental 
Rental 

Rental 
Payroll 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Rental —~ 
Assessing 
R of .W 
Expenses 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 

. Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
ension 

Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
ension 

Pension 
Pension 

. Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Fension 
ension 

Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 

Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 

Pension. 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension. 

Pension 

1,508.34 
26382 

175.00 
~*100:00 
3,905.00 

59.00 
5.69 

11:00 
"30,00 

2,488.33 
3,305.00 
"588,00 

2,9'75,00 
12.50 
160: 00 
15.25 
3.23 
2.75 

2.80 
22:05 
7,50 
7.25 

26.15 
7375 

14,60 
9375 
9,50 
9.75 

700° 
26.84 
10,60 
15335 
15.30 
12.10 
7.15 

9:15 
14.35 
"72.00 

1, 420500 
13.00 
18.65 
16.45 

140;00 
-5 00 

64.17 
583 134 
913300 

15.00 
15,00 
15,00 
1500 
15.00 
12:00 
12.00 
12,00 
12300 
10;00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10:00 
10,00 
10,00 
10.00 
10:00 
10.00. 
10.00 
10.00 
-10,00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10,00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 

. 10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10,06 
10,00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10,00 
10.00 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 

10.00 
10.00 


